Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.46
2:17.32
2:18.79
2:19.94
2:21.76
2:24.66
2:37.91
2:38.79
3:13.64
3:15.88
3:26.25
3:55.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.76
2:18.79
2:15.46
2:17.32
2:19.94
2:24.66
2:37.91
2:38.79
3:13.64
3:15.88

3:26.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
471
456
445
428
402
309
304
168
162
139
92

WA Pts

428
456
490
471
445
402
309
304
168
162
139

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/11/15
17/10/15
15/10/16
06/12/14
05/11/16
08/03/14
21/04/13
09/03/13
15/04/12
22/01/12
03/12/10
19/12/09

Date

05/11/16
15/10/16
07/11/15
17/10/15
06/12/14
08/03/14
21/04/13
09/03/13
15/04/12
22/01/12
03/12/10

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Champs

Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Feltham
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Maidenhead
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Feltham
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Maidenhead

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:55.95 92 H 19/12/09 Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



