Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.46	490	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:17.32	471	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:18.79	456	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:19.94	445	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:21.76	428	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:24.66	402		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:37.91	309	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:38.79	304		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:13.64	168		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:15.88	162	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:26.25	139	Н	03/12/10	Rushmoor Royals Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:55.95	92	Н	19/12/09	Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.76	428	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:18.79	456	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:15.46	490	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:17.32	471	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:19.94	445	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:24.66	402		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:37.91	309	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:38.79	304		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:13.64	168		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:15.88	162	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:26.25 opyright 2024	139 1	Н	03/12/10	Rushmoor Royals Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPOR ⁻	4 FSYSTEM

3:55.95 92 H 19/12/09 Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl

Copyright 2024